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GRANTEE:

ROBERT J & SHARI KING

MATTHEW & ALIX REXF

1128/2499 7/02/2007 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:
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000054121 Electrical Servic 09/22/2025

000050838 Remodel 32,223 09/16/2024

000041347 Solar Power Syste 25,489 02/18/2021

2021HX Base Yr

142 SW THORNE LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,440 121.2015 135.75 331,230 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1880

BAS 441 100 441 38,913

BAS 1,439 100 1,439 126,974

FCP 672 25 168 14,824

FEP 308 80 246 21,707

FOP 145 30 44 3,882

FST 105 55 58 5,118

UDU 80 55 44 3,882

3,190 2,440 215,300

BAS= W32 FEP= N14 W22 S14 E22$ W27 FST= W15 FCP= W24 S28 E24
N28$ S7 E15 N7$S7 BAS= W15 S21 E21 N21 W6$ E6 S18 FOP= S5 E29
N5 W29$ E29 S3 E24 N28$ PTR= N30 UDU= N10 W8 S10 E8$ S30 $.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1990 1990 3 40 14,336

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

18,336

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.24 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 52,488


